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No. Description Q.ty Note
01 |front & rear frame 2
02 |fixing panel of bottom frame 2
03 |movable bottom coveri 1
04 |movable bottom cover2 1
05 |movable slide post1 6
06 |[movable slide post2 4
07 movable slide post3 with 2

mounted blind rivet

racter 4 option arcescaries




M5 blind rivet
he blind rivet have been mounted
on movable slide post1,2)

MSx15
truss heod screws

hole plug
(be mounted ofter
assemble the rack)

M8x25
hex socket cap screws

Y,
6
M8 blind rivet
(M8 blind rivet have been
unted on main steel post)

R

200,
i

Sy

assemble
step1.

movable slideposti

assemb
M5 blind rivet ste UM

(the blind rivet have been mounted
on movable slide posti1,2)

M5x15
truss head screws

hole plug
(be mounted ofter
ossemble the rack)

b
XY

movable slide p:
M8x25
hex socket cap screws

M8 blind rivet
(M8 blind rivet have been
mounted on main steel post)

monable silds postd
mounted blind rivet




assemble
step.d.

77

M5x15 truss head screws

(left,right same fastened screws way)

emark:before mounted "m5 cage nut"
lease readjust the suitable depth in
1e first and then mounting the "M5
age nut’ on thefixing hole.

assemble
step4.

oo

M5x15 truss head screws

N

oo
&5
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. 5%
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5 movable cover!
P 3,

sy

movable cover?2

Remark: mounting movable coverl
on the base bottom
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